
PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Results Dressage

3 PONY TEAM Andersen de Faudeur Vetter
PEN

TOTAL
NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT

63 ALLO Mia BEL 1 152,0 1 150,0 1 145,0 1 119,20 40,80 1
65 FLEERACKERS Edwin BEL 2 140,0 2 142,0 2 138,0 2 112,00 48,00 2
62 DROEMONT Louis GER 3 120,0 3 137,0 3 132,0 3 103,73 56,27 3
61 BENOIT Emmanuel FRA 4 117,0 4 128,0 4 119,0 5 97,07 62,93 4
67 VERDRONCKEN Bart BEL 5 109,0 5 125,0 5 123,0 4 95,20 64,80 5
4 SINGLE HORSE Andersen Meerdinck Vetter

PEN
TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
11 HEISTERKAMP Josef GER 1 108,0 12 121,0 1 112,0 4 113,67 46,33 1
24 STAEL Vincent BEL 1 121,0 1 107,0 8 113,0 3 113,67 46,33 1
29 WENTEIN Mark BEL 1 119,0 2 110,0 4 112,0 4 113,67 46,33 1
21 HERMAN André BEL 4 111,0 7 105,0 9 121,0 1 112,33 47,67 4
27 VANROOSMALEN Edith BEL 5 116,0 4 102,0 16 115,0 2 111,00 49,00 5
18 KUYPERS Theo SUI 6 116,0 4 114,0 2 97,0 14 109,00 51,00 6

3 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane FRA 7 108,0 12 113,0 3 104,0 8 108,33 51,67 7
19 LEEMANN Sonja SUI 8 109,0 9 104,0 11 111,0 6 108,00 52,00 8
10 VINCK Renaud FRA 9 109,0 9 103,0 13 109,0 7 107,00 53,00 9
20 DEBRAUWER Geert BEL 10 115,0 6 103,0 13 97,0 14 105,00 55,00 10
17 FLUCKIGER Andreas SUI 11 118,0 3 96,0 20 100,0 11 104,67 55,33 11

1 AMAR Danielle FRA 12 108,0 12 109,0 6 95,0 18 104,00 56,00 12
16 DIETSCHI Andrea SUI 13 110,0 8 103,0 13 98,0 13 103,67 56,33 13
13 VAN DEN BROEK Martin NED 14 106,0 15 110,0 4 93,0 20 103,00 57,00 14

5 MARTIN Fabrice FRA 15 109,0 9 95,0 21 104,0 8 102,67 57,33 15
6 MEYSON Stéphane FRA 15 102,0 18 104,0 11 102,0 10 102,67 57,33 15

23 HUYBERS Sigrid BEL 17 104,0 17 108,0 7 99,0 12 5 98,67 61,33 17
15 CACHELIN Frederic SUI 17 106,0 15 102,0 16 88,0 21 98,67 61,33 17
22 HERPOEL Danny BEL 19 101,0 19 105,0 9 86,0 22 97,33 62,67 19
30 VERNAY Martine FRA 20 96,0 23 100,0 18 94,0 19 96,67 63,33 20
14 CABOUSSAT Yvan SUI 21 89,0 25 98,0 19 97,0 14 94,67 65,33 21

9 VERNAY Benoît FRA 22 97,0 21 89,0 24 96,0 17 94,00 66,00 22
26 VANHAUWERMEIREN Filip BEL 23 101,0 19 93,0 22 86,0 22 93,33 66,67 23
25 VALKENEERS Dirk BEL 24 96,0 23 91,0 23 83,0 25 90,00 70,00 24
12 LEMMER Jean-Jacques LUX 25 97,0 21 83,0 25 84,0 24 88,00 72,00 25
28 VERBEECK Erwin BEL 26 64,0 26 78,0 26 73,0 26 71,67 88,33 26
5 HORSE PAIR Lambert de Faudeur Van Amero

PEN
TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
42 GÖTTERT Jurgen GER 1 141,0 1 134,0 9 145,0 2 112,00 48,00 1
45 HUBER Rudolf GER 2 135,0 2 141,0 2 139,0 4 110,67 49,33 2
47 STAHL Norbert GER 2 135,0 2 141,0 2 139,0 4 110,67 49,33 2
49 MALGET Claude LUX 4 132,0 5 145,0 1 132,0 12 109,07 50,93 4
39 JUNG Pierre FRA 5 124,0 12 135,0 7 147,0 1 108,27 51,73 5
41 BRUELHEIDE Rainer GER 6 131,0 6 129,0 14 143,0 3 107,47 52,53 6
57 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy BEL 7 126,0 8 139,0 4 136,0 7 106,93 53,07 7
32 BRUYNEEL Frank FRA 8 130,0 7 130,0 13 137,0 6 105,87 54,13 8
34 CAMPOLI Jean FRA 9 134,0 4 131,0 10 131,0 13 105,60 54,40 9
36 DUTILLOY François FRA 10 125,0 9 135,0 7 134,0 8 105,07 54,93 10
33 CADI-VERNA Eve FRA 11 119,0 19 136,0 5 131,0 13 102,93 57,07 11
38 GUERRA Giovanni FRA 11 122,0 16 131,0 10 133,0 11 102,93 57,07 11
31 BOUSQUET Frédéric FRA 13 124,0 12 126,0 17 134,0 8 102,40 57,60 13
46 KOSMANN Michael GER 14 121,0 17 136,0 5 126,0 17 102,13 57,87 14
40 THIRIEZ Patricia FRA 15 124,0 12 125,0 18 130,0 15 101,07 58,93 15
54 RICHE José BEL 16 124,0 12 117,0 21 134,0 8 100,00 60,00 16
50 KÄLL Ingve SWE 17 120,0 18 131,0 10 123,0 18 99,73 60,27 17
35 DUPONT Gérard FRA 18 125,0 9 128,0 16 120,0 22 99,47 60,53 18
37 EVRARD François FRA 19 111,0 21 129,0 14 129,0 16 98,40 61,60 19
58 VANWALLE Filip BEL 20 125,0 9 123,0 19 117,0 23 97,33 62,67 20
44 HAUSCHILDT Thomas GER 21 116,0 20 116,0 22 122,0 19 94,40 65,60 21
56 STAEL Dirk BEL 22 107,0 24 120,0 20 122,0 19 93,07 66,93 22
48 HENKES Mathias LUX 23 108,0 23 115,0 23 121,0 21 91,73 68,27 23
53 PITTORS Leo BEL 24 111,0 21 112,0 24 110,0 25 88,80 71,20 24
60 VERCRUYSSEN Roger BEL 25 100,0 25 103,0 26 112,0 24 84,00 76,00 25
52 HEYLEN Wim BEL 26 99,0 26 109,0 25 104,0 26 83,20 76,80 26
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Results Dressage

6 HORSE TEAM Andersen Meerdinck Vetter
PEN

TOTAL
NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT

80 STANDAERT Valère BEL 1 154,0 1 140,0 3 145,0 1 117,07 42,93 1
75 ULRICH Werner SUI 2 146,0 2 148,0 2 142,0 2 116,27 43,73 2
72 ERIKSON Tomas SWE 3 143,0 3 149,0 1 134,0 4 113,60 46,40 3
76 WÜRGLER Daniel SUI 4 136,0 7 132,0 4 136,0 3 107,73 52,27 4
78 SCHRIJVERS Gert BEL 5 142,0 4 132,0 4 123,0 6 105,87 54,13 5
69 BASTY Louis FRA 6 140,0 5 130,0 6 121,0 8 104,27 55,73 6
83 VAN DIJCK Eddy BEL 7 139,0 6 124,0 7 119,0 9 101,87 58,13 7
74 KLÄY Stefan SUI 8 134,0 8 120,0 9 126,0 5 101,33 58,67 8
79 SNOEYS Achille BEL 9 128,0 9 124,0 7 122,0 7 99,73 60,27 9
68 AILLIAUD Benjamin FRA 10 124,0 10 118,0 10 117,0 10 95,73 64,27 10
77 D'EER Patrick BEL 11 117,0 12 114,0 12 116,0 11 92,53 67,47 11
70 DOUMENC Stéphane FRA 12 121,0 11 117,0 11 108,0 12 92,27 67,73 12
81 TAVERNIERS Bruno BEL 13 89,0 13 83,0 13 86,0 13 68,80 91,20 13

Driving Program Copyright by Philippe Liénart (Belgium)
OFFICIAL RESULTS   18:08
Signature President of the Jury
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Results Marathon

NR NAME PLA A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
3 PONY TEAM
65 FLEERACKERS Edwin BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 7,6 11,2 10,6 14,0 10,8 11,2 16,0 10,4 91,80 94,80 1
62 DROEMONT Louis GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 11,8 11,4 14,6 13,2 12,4 13,8 9,4 98,60 98,60 2
63 ALLO Mia BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,8 0,0 10,0 13,8 11,4 15,8 12,0 11,6 15,8 8,6 99,00 99,80 3
67 VERDRONCKEN Bart BEL 0,0 2,4 0,0 7,4 0,0 9,4 12,4 12,8 24,2 15,2 16,0 15,8 15,0 20,80 130,60 4
61 BENOIT Emmanuel FRA 0,0 5,6 0,0 1,0 0,0 9,6 40,8 20,0 22,0 41,4 15,2 18,8 17,0 84,80 191,40 5
4 SINGLE HORSE
6 MEYSON Stéphane FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 8,4 8,6 10,4 9,2 8,4 9,2 6,6 67,40 67,40 1
3 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,4 9,4 9,0 10,6 9,4 10,0 10,6 6,4 71,80 71,80 2

16 DIETSCHI Andrea SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,6 7,8 10,2 10,0 9,6 9,2 10,2 7,4 73,00 73,00 3
9 VERNAY Benoît FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 7,0 8,8 11,4 10,2 8,8 8,8 10,4 6,8 72,20 73,20 4

10 VINCK Renaud FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 12,0 9,6 10,8 9,0 10,2 9,8 6,4 73,80 73,80 5
21 HERMAN André BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,2 9,4 10,8 10,4 10,0 10,0 10,6 6,8 74,20 74,20 6

5 MARTIN Fabrice FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 10,0 10,4 10,8 9,8 9,0 10,8 6,6 74,60 74,60 7
15 CACHELIN Frederic SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 8,8 10,8 11,6 9,4 10,4 11,0 6,8 75,80 75,80 8
28 VERBEECK Erwin BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 7,4 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,6 7,0 76,00 77,00 9
11 HEISTERKAMP Josef GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 10,8 9,6 10,2 9,6 10,4 12,2 7,2 77,20 77,20 10
24 STAEL Vincent BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8 9,6 13,0 11,0 10,0 9,6 10,6 7,0 77,60 77,60 11
27 VANROOSMALEN Edith BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 9,6 9,6 10,8 10,8 12,4 10,8 6,2 77,80 77,80 12
12 LEMMER Jean-Jacques LUX 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8 9,8 9,6 10,8 10,4 11,2 12,4 7,6 78,60 78,60 13
17 FLUCKIGER Andreas SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,4 10,6 11,8 10,4 9,6 11,6 11,6 8,0 81,00 81,00 14
19 LEEMANN Sonja SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 9,6 11,2 11,4 11,8 10,2 12,0 7,6 81,40 81,40 15
23 HUYBERS Sigrid BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 10,4 10,4 11,8 11,6 12,0 12,0 7,8 85,00 85,00 16
18 KUYPERS Theo SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 9,4 11,4 11,8 11,2 11,4 12,6 10,0 85,60 85,60 17

1 AMAR Danielle FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 10,4 11,2 14,8 10,6 11,4 13,2 7,2 86,40 86,40 18
25 VALKENEERS Dirk BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 12,2 12,4 12,2 10,6 10,8 12,4 8,8 86,60 86,60 19
30 VERNAY Martine FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,4 12,6 16,2 10,4 11,0 10,8 11,0 7,8 87,20 87,20 20
13 VAN DEN BROEK Martin NED 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,2 11,6 10,2 12,2 11,0 11,8 13,6 8,2 87,80 87,80 21
26 VANHAUWERMEIREN Fili BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,8 11,0 9,8 12,0 14,2 12,2 16,4 7,8 92,20 92,20 22
22 HERPOEL Danny BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,4 39,0 10,8 12,2 12,0 11,6 16,0 8,8 19,80 119,80 23
14 CABOUSSAT Yvan SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 9,4 77,4 11,4 9,8 10,6 11,0 6,4 42,60 142,60 24
29 WENTEIN Mark BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 0,0 7,6 10,6 10,6 11,8 11,4 7,6 12,8 8,4 80,80 178,25 EL
20 DEBRAUWER Geert BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 26,6 11,2 10,8 10,4 11,0 10,8 11,8 7,8 00,40 178,25 EL
5 HORSE PAIR
56 STAEL Dirk BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 9,8 9,8 10,6 9,2 10,0 12,6 6,8 75,40 75,40 1
36 DUTILLOY François FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,4 10,2 9,4 12,2 9,4 10,6 11,2 7,4 76,80 76,80 2
39 JUNG Pierre FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8 10,4 9,4 15,0 10,6 10,6 12,2 7,8 82,80 82,80 3
44 HAUSCHILDT Thomas GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 10,8 10,2 12,2 11,0 11,0 13,8 8,0 84,20 84,20 4
46 KOSMANN Michael GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8 11,2 11,6 11,6 10,8 10,6 13,2 8,4 84,20 84,20 4
58 VANWALLE Filip BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8 9,8 9,8 12,4 11,0 15,2 12,2 7,0 84,20 84,20 4
41 BRUELHEIDE Rainer GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 11,4 12,2 13,0 10,8 10,6 11,8 7,6 85,00 85,00 7
31 BOUSQUET Frédéric FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 12,2 10,4 12,2 10,4 10,8 14,0 8,8 86,00 86,00 8
34 CAMPOLI Jean FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4 11,0 12,0 11,2 10,4 11,6 13,8 8,4 86,80 86,80 9
42 GÖTTERT Jurgen GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4 10,8 10,0 12,2 10,8 10,6 17,0 7,4 87,20 87,20 10
47 STAHL Norbert GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,4 10,8 10,8 12,6 12,2 11,4 12,8 8,4 88,40 88,40 11
60 VERCRUYSSEN Roger BEL 0,0 0,2 3,8 2,4 0,0 8,6 10,4 10,2 12,4 11,8 11,0 11,4 7,6 83,40 89,80 12
49 MALGET Claude LUX 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,8 12,4 10,8 12,4 11,4 10,8 13,2 8,0 87,80 90,80 13
48 HENKES Mathias LUX 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 7,4 10,4 11,2 15,8 14,0 12,2 11,6 7,4 90,00 92,00 14
33 CADI-VERNA Eve FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 8,4 14,2 11,8 13,0 12,2 11,2 12,0 7,6 90,40 92,40 15
38 GUERRA Giovanni FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 8,2 11,4 14,0 12,6 11,0 11,6 14,0 8,0 90,80 93,80 16
54 RICHE José BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,2 10,6 11,0 13,0 11,8 18,0 13,6 8,4 94,60 94,60 17
40 THIRIEZ Patricia FRA 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 11,0 15,6 11,8 11,4 12,0 14,8 8,6 93,00 105,00 18
53 PITTORS Leo BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 8,6 12,8 17,2 15,4 14,2 14,2 15,2 10,0 07,60 108,60 19
35 DUPONT Gérard FRA 0,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 6,8 34,0 14,2 11,6 10,4 12,0 12,6 8,4 10,00 113,00 20
57 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy BEL 0,0 8,2 0,0 0,4 0,0 8,0 10,4 36,6 14,0 10,2 11,2 12,4 7,6 10,40 119,00 21
37 EVRARD François FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6 0,0 7,8 40,8 11,2 13,2 11,2 11,2 12,8 9,2 17,40 119,00 21
52 HEYLEN Wim BEL 0,0 8,0 0,0 6,8 0,0 10,4 13,4 14,0 14,8 13,2 13,8 14,8 13,8 08,20 123,00 23
32 BRUYNEEL Frank FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,6 0,0 7,8 11,6 11,2 11,4 9,0 51,00 153,75 EL
45 HUBER Rudolf GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2 11,8 10,2 10,2 9,2 7,8 11,0 7,0 74,40 153,75 EL
6 HORSE TEAM
74 KLÄY Stefan SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 11,0 10,8 14,8 11,6 13,4 15,4 7,8 92,60 92,60 1
75 ULRICH Werner SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 15,6 11,6 12,8 11,2 12,4 14,0 9,2 94,60 94,60 2
76 WÜRGLER Daniel SUI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 11,4 12,8 14,4 12,4 12,0 14,8 8,8 95,60 95,60 3
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Results Marathon

NR NAME PLA A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
78 SCHRIJVERS Gert BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 12,4 11,0 11,2 14,2 12,2 16,0 14,2 8,2 99,40 100,40 4
72 ERIKSON Tomas SWE 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 10,2 14,6 10,6 14,6 12,0 12,2 18,0 8,4 00,60 101,60 5
69 BASTY Louis FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,6 13,6 13,4 16,0 14,8 15,8 22,0 10,8 17,00 117,00 6
70 DOUMENC Stéphane FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 11,0 22,8 12,8 15,4 14,6 26,0 19,2 8,8 30,60 132,60 7
83 VAN DIJCK Eddy BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 11,2 12,6 12,8 16,4 14,2 19,2 27,2 20,8 34,40 136,40 8
80 STANDAERT Valère BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 0,0 11,4 36,2 10,6 15,0 14,0 18,4 15,4 9,0 30,00 137,60 9
68 AILLIAUD Benjamin FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,4 12,0 10,0 17,4 11,8 16,0 15,8 18,0 23,0 20,8 32,80 147,20 10
77 D'EER Patrick BEL 0,0 0,0 0,8 0,0 65,0 12,8 20,4 14,4 21,4 20,8 20,6 29,0 14,2 53,60 219,40 11
79 SNOEYS Achille BEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 10,4 13,2 15,0 16,4 14,4 23,8 93,20 274,25 EL
81 TAVERNIERS Bruno BEL 0,0 2,6 0,0 15,8 0,0 13,0 16,4 12,4 16,6 14,2 72,60 274,25 AB

Driving Program Copyright by Philippe Liénart (Belgium)
OFFICIAL RESULTS   18:09
Signature President of the Jury
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Time in Hazards in MMSS

NR NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MMSS CLT

3 PONY TEAM
61 BENOIT Emmanuel 48 3 144 5 140 5 150 4 147 5 116 4 134 5 125 5 1204,00 5
62 DROEMONT Louis 100 5 59 2 57 2 113 2 106 3 102 3 109 1 47 2 813,00 2
63 ALLO Mia 50 4 109 4 57 2 119 3 100 2 58 2 119 2 43 1 815,00 3
65 FLEERACKERS Edwin 38 1 56 1 53 1 110 1 54 1 56 1 120 4 52 3 739,00 1
67 VERDRONCKEN Bart 47 2 102 3 104 4 201 5 116 4 120 5 119 2 115 4 1004,00 4

4 SINGLE HORSE
1 AMAR Danielle 38 16 52 14 56 18 114 26 53 15 57 18 106 23 36 12 712,00 18
3 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane 32 3 47 5 45 2 53 10 47 4 50 6 53 5 32 2 559,00 2
5 MARTIN Fabrice 36 10 50 13 52 11 54 11 49 9 45 3 54 9 33 5 613,00 7
6 MEYSON Stéphane 33 4 42 2 43 1 52 5 46 3 42 1 46 1 33 5 537,00 1
9 VERNAY Benoît 35 8 44 3 57 20 51 2 44 1 44 2 52 4 34 7 601,00 3

10 VINCK Renaud 30 1 100 23 48 3 54 11 45 2 51 8 49 2 32 2 609,00 5
11 HEISTERKAMP Josef 36 10 54 19 48 3 51 2 48 6 52 10 101 18 36 12 626,00 10
12 LEMMER Jean-Jacques 34 6 49 12 48 3 54 11 52 14 56 17 102 19 38 15 633,00 13
13 VAN DEN BROEK Martin 46 24 58 22 51 9 101 23 55 18 59 22 108 24 41 22 719,00 21
14 CABOUSSAT Yvan 33 4 47 5 127 26 57 16 49 9 53 13 55 11 32 2 653,00 24
15 CACHELIN Frederic 35 8 44 3 54 14 58 18 47 4 52 10 55 11 34 7 619,00 8
16 DIETSCHI Andrea 43 21 39 1 51 9 50 1 48 6 46 4 51 3 37 14 605,00 4
17 FLUCKIGER Andreas 37 13 53 16 59 22 52 5 48 6 58 20 58 14 40 21 645,00 14
18 KUYPERS Theo 39 20 47 5 57 20 59 19 56 21 57 18 103 21 50 26 708,00 17
19 LEEMANN Sonja 38 16 48 9 56 18 57 16 59 24 51 8 100 16 38 15 647,00 15
20 DEBRAUWER Geert 213 26 56 21 54 14 52 5 55 18 54 14 59 15 39 17 822,00
21 HERMAN André 31 2 47 5 54 14 52 5 50 11 50 6 53 5 34 7 611,00 6
22 HERPOEL Danny 47 25 135 26 54 14 101 23 100 25 58 20 120 25 44 24 819,00 23
23 HUYBERS Sigrid 45 23 52 14 52 11 59 19 58 23 100 23 100 16 39 17 705,00 16
24 STAEL Vincent 34 6 48 9 105 24 55 15 50 11 48 5 53 5 35 10 628,00 11
25 VALKENEERS Dirk 36 10 101 24 102 23 101 23 53 15 54 14 102 19 44 24 713,00 19
26 VANHAUWERMEIREN Filip 44 22 55 20 49 7 100 22 111 26 101 24 122 26 39 17 741,00 22
27 VANROOSMALEN Edith 38 16 48 9 48 3 54 11 54 17 102 25 54 9 31 1 629,00 12
28 VERBEECK Erwin 37 13 53 16 49 7 51 2 50 11 52 10 53 5 35 10 620,00 9
29 WENTEIN Mark 38 16 53 16 53 13 59 19 57 22 38 26 104 22 42 23 644,00
30 VERNAY Martine 37 13 103 25 121 25 52 5 55 18 54 14 55 11 39 17 716,00 20

5 HORSE PAIR
31 BOUSQUET Frédéric 36 7 101 19 52 9 101 8 52 5 54 7 110 19 44 21 710,00 9
32 BRUYNEEL Frank 39 12 58 17 56 13 57 4 45 25 415,00
33 CADI-VERNA Eve 42 18 101 23 59 17 105 17 101 20 56 11 100 6 38 7 722,00 15
34 CAMPOLI Jean 42 18 55 12 100 18 56 3 52 5 58 15 109 17 42 15 714,00 10
35 DUPONT Gérard 34 3 110 24 111 22 58 5 52 5 100 17 103 10 42 15 730,00 21
36 DUTILLOY François 32 1 51 3 47 1 101 8 47 3 53 2 56 2 37 4 624,00 2
37 EVRARD François 39 12 144 25 56 13 106 20 56 15 56 11 104 12 46 22 807,00 23
38 GUERRA Giovanni 41 16 57 15 110 20 103 15 55 12 58 15 110 19 40 12 734,00 16
39 JUNG Pierre 34 3 52 4 47 1 115 23 53 8 53 2 101 7 39 11 654,00 3
40 THIRIEZ Patricia 39 12 55 12 118 23 59 7 57 16 100 17 114 21 43 20 745,00 17
41 BRUELHEIDE Rainer 38 11 57 15 101 19 105 17 54 9 53 2 59 5 38 7 705,00 8
42 GÖTTERT Jurgen 42 18 54 9 50 5 101 8 54 9 53 2 125 24 37 4 716,00 11
44 HAUSCHILDT Thomas 36 7 54 9 51 6 101 8 55 12 55 9 109 17 40 12 701,00 5
45 HUBER Rudolf 36 7 59 18 51 6 51 1 46 1 39 24 55 1 35 2 612,00
46 KOSMANN Michael 34 3 56 14 58 16 58 5 54 9 53 2 106 14 42 15 701,00 5
47 STAHL Norbert 47 24 54 9 54 10 103 15 101 20 57 14 104 12 42 15 722,00 13
48 HENKES Mathias 37 10 52 4 56 13 119 25 110 23 101 19 58 4 37 4 730,00 14
49 MALGET Claude 44 23 102 20 54 10 102 12 57 16 54 7 106 14 40 12 719,00 12
52 HEYLEN Wim 52 25 107 22 110 20 114 22 106 22 109 20 114 21 109 24 901,00 20
53 PITTORS Leo 43 21 104 21 126 24 117 24 111 24 111 21 116 23 50 23 858,00 19
54 RICHE José 41 16 53 8 55 12 105 17 59 18 130 23 108 16 42 15 753,00 18
56 STAEL Dirk 33 2 49 1 49 3 53 2 46 1 50 1 103 10 34 1 617,00 1
57 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy 40 15 52 4 123 25 110 21 51 4 56 11 102 9 38 7 732,00 22
58 VANWALLE Filip 34 3 49 1 49 3 102 12 55 12 106 22 101 7 35 2 651,00 5
60 VERCRUYSSEN Roger 43 21 52 4 51 6 102 12 59 18 55 9 57 3 38 7 657,00 4

6 HORSE TEAM
68 AILLIAUD Benjamin 50 4 127 10 59 6 120 8 119 12 110 7 155 9 54 9 954,00 9
69 BASTY Louis 53 7 108 6 107 11 120 8 114 11 119 5 150 8 54 8 945,00 6
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Time in Hazards in MMSS

NR NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MSSCLT MMSS CLT

70 DOUMENC Stéphane 55 8 154 12 104 8 117 7 113 10 150 11 136 7 44 4 1033,00 8
72 ERIKSON Tomas 51 5 113 7 53 1 113 4 100 3 101 2 130 6 42 3 823,00 5
74 KLÄY Stefan 39 1 55 1 54 3 114 5 58 2 107 4 117 4 39 1 743,00 1
75 ULRICH Werner 39 1 108 8 58 5 104 1 56 1 102 3 110 1 46 7 743,00 2
76 WÜRGLER Daniel 45 3 57 3 104 8 112 3 102 5 100 1 114 3 44 4 758,00 3
77 D'EER Patrick 104 12 142 11 112 12 147 13 144 13 143 10 225 11 111 10 1248,00 11
78 SCHRIJVERS Gert 102 11 55 1 56 4 111 2 101 4 100 6 111 2 41 2 757,00 4
79 SNOEYS Achille 52 6 106 5 115 13 122 10 112 9 159 12 746,00
80 STANDAERT Valère 57 10 121 13 53 1 115 6 110 6 122 8 117 4 45 6 900,00 7
81 TAVERNIERS Bruno 105 13 112 9 102 7 123 12 111 7 553,00
83 VAN DIJCK Eddy 56 9 103 4 104 8 122 10 111 7 126 9 216 10 144 11 1102,00 10
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002

Results Cones
NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONE PNTSTOTAL CLT TIME PNTS
3 PONY TEAM
63 ALLO Mia BEL 11C 340,82 3,0 5 0 8,0 1
67 VERDRONCKEN Bart BEL 2 4 18 329,04 0,0 15 0 15,0 2
62 DROEMONT Louis GER 4 17 349,21 7,5 10 0 17,5 3
61 BENOIT Emmanuel FRA 1 7 8 12B 441,02 33,5 20 0 53,5 4

4 SINGLE HORSE
1 AMAR Danielle FRA 307,11 0,0 0 0 1 112,87
6 MEYSON Stéphane FRA 306,70 0,0 0 0 2 128,52

24 STAEL Vincent BEL 305,31 0,0 0 0 3 129,07
19 LEEMANN Sonja SUI 6 258,58 0,0 5 0 5,0 4
18 KUYPERS Theo SUI 11B 303,23 0,0 5 0 5,0 5
15 CACHELIN Frederic SUI 2 315,47 0,0 5 0 5,0 6
22 HERPOEL Danny BEL 11B 322,43 3,5 5 0 8,5 7
21 HERMAN André BEL 332,37 8,5 0 0 8,5 8
14 CABOUSSAT Yvan SUI 2 13 253,75 0,0 10 0 10,0 9

9 VERNAY Benoît FRA 11B 11C 256,85 0,0 10 0 10,0 10
16 DIETSCHI Andrea SUI 8 9 302,37 0,0 10 0 10,0 11
11 HEISTERKAMP Josef GER 10 11A 304,03 0,0 10 0 10,0 12
12 LEMMER Jean-Jacques LUX 2 16 316,06 0,5 10 0 10,5 13
29 WENTEIN Mark BEL 11D 329,99 7,0 5 0 12,0 14
10 VINCK Renaud FRA 10 18 322,30 3,5 10 0 13,5 15

3 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane FRA 3 6 8 259,77 0,0 15 0 15,0 16
25 VALKENEERS Dirk BEL 6 337,15 11,0 5 0 16,0 17
13 VAN DEN BROEK Martin NED 1 4 18 319,35 2,0 15 0 17,0 18
23 HUYBERS Sigrid BEL 2 18 332,79 8,5 10 0 18,5 19
17 FLUCKIGER Andreas SUI 7 9 10 18 257,65 0,0 20 0 20,0 20
30 VERNAY Martine FRA 4 8 16 18 303,87 0,0 20 0 20,0 21
27 VANROOSMALEN Edith BEL 1 12A 339,30 12,0 10 0 22,0 22

5 MARTIN Fabrice FRA 2 4 5 10 20 305,16 0,0 25 0 25,0 23
28 VERBEECK Erwin BEL 3 4 7 8 11D 324,22 4,5 25 0 29,5 24

5 HORSE PAIR
40 THIRIEZ Patricia FRA 2 311,00 0,0 5 0 5,0 1
33 CADI-VERNA Eve FRA 8 311,00 0,0 5 0 5,0 1
46 KOSMANN Michael GER 7 323,00 3,5 5 0 8,5 3
49 MALGET Claude LUX 11C 11D 304,00 0,0 10 0 10,0 4
36 DUTILLOY François FRA 7 18 308,00 0,0 10 0 10,0 5
60 VERCRUYSSEN Roger BEL 16 329,00 6,5 5 0 11,5 6
56 STAEL Dirk BEL 11D 14 17 306,00 0,0 15 0 15,0 7
39 JUNG Pierre FRA 6 8 11C 306,00 0,0 15 0 15,0 7
47 STAHL Norbert GER 6 9 20 313,00 0,0 15 0 15,0 9
31 BOUSQUET Frédéric FRA 14 16 18 316,00 0,0 15 0 15,0 10
41 BRUELHEIDE Rainer GER 2 18 327,00 5,5 10 0 15,5 11
35 DUPONT Gérard FRA 11D 14 16 318,00 1,0 15 0 16,0 12
32 BRUYNEEL Frank FRA 2 10 15 325,00 4,5 15 0 19,5 13
48 HENKES Mathias LUX 8 11C 14 18 310,00 0,0 20 0 20,0 14
34 CAMPOLI Jean FRA 4 6 11D 20 323,00 3,5 20 0 23,5 15
45 HUBER Rudolf GER 1 8 10 11C 328,00 6,0 20 0 26,0 16
58 VANWALLE Filip BEL 1 4 5 11C 16 18 317,00 0,5 30 0 30,5 17
37 EVRARD François FRA 3 10 11A 11C 15 329,00 6,5 25 0 31,5 18
42 GÖTTERT Jurgen GER 4 10 11D 13 14 18 321,00 2,5 30 0 32,5 19
54 RICHE José BEL 1 2 3 10 12A 331,00 7,5 25 0 32,5 20
53 PITTORS Leo BEL 6 12A 14 20 342,00 13,0 20 0 33,0 21
52 HEYLEN Wim BEL 2 3 6 8 9 11D 345,00 14,5 30 0 44,5 22
38 GUERRA Giovanni FRA 2 5 6 8 10 11D 349,00 16,5 30 0 46,5 23
57 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy BEL 3 6 9 11A 11D 14 18 20 350,00 17,0 40 0 57,0 24

6 HORSE TEAM
69 BASTY Louis FRA 334,57 0,0 0 0 1 114,84
76 WÜRGLER Daniel SUI 332,60 0,0 0 0 2 127,61
75 ULRICH Werner SUI 340,14 3,0 0 0 3,0 3
78 SCHRIJVERS Gert BEL 10 11C 324,85 0,0 10 0 10,0 4
80 STANDAERT Valère BEL 3 6 333,41 0,0 10 0 10,0 5
79 SNOEYS Achille BEL 8 11C 339,96 2,5 10 0 12,5 6
83 VAN DIJCK Eddy BEL 11C 352,95 9,0 5 0 14,0 7
74 KLÄY Stefan SUI 3 9 11B 326,69 0,0 15 0 15,0 8

DATE: 21/05/02 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE: 1



PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002

Results Cones
NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONE PNTSTOTAL CLT TIME PNTS

68 AILLIAUD Benjamin FRA 6 11B 12B 330,15 0,0 15 0 15,0 9
77 D'EER Patrick BEL 11D 356,21 11,0 5 0 16,0 10
72 ERIKSON Tomas SWE 1 4 8 11B 335,85 0,5 20 0 20,5 11
70 DOUMENC Stéphane FRA 6 8 11C 346,16 6,0 15 0 21,0 12
81 TAVERNIERS Bruno BEL 5 7 8 11B 11D 15 419,65 22,5 30 0 52,5 13
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Final Results

NR NAME PLA A MARATHON A + B C TOTAL
PNTS CLT A B C D E OBST TOTAL CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT

3 PONY TEAM
63 ALLO Mia BEL 40,80 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,8 0,0 99,00 99,80 3 140,60 1 8,0 1 148,60 1
62 DROEMONT Louis GER 56,27 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 98,60 98,60 2 154,87 3 17,5 3 172,37 2
67 VERDRONCKEN Bart BEL 64,80 5 0,0 2,4 0,0 7,4 0,0 120,80 130,60 4 195,40 4 15,0 2 210,40 3
61 BENOIT Emmanuel FRA 62,93 4 0,0 5,6 0,0 1,0 0,0 184,80 191,40 5 254,33 5 53,5 4 307,83 4
65 FLEERACKERS Edwin BEL 48,00 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 91,80 94,80 1 142,80 2 0,0 142,80

4 SINGLE HORSE
24 STAEL Vincent BEL 46,33 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 77,60 77,60 11 123,93 4 0,0 3 123,93 1

6 MEYSON Stéphane FRA 57,33 15 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 67,40 67,40 1 124,73 5 0,0 2 124,73 2
21 HERMAN André BEL 47,67 4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,20 74,20 6 121,87 1 8,5 8 130,37 3
11 HEISTERKAMP Josef GER 46,33 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 77,20 77,20 10 123,53 3 10,0 12 133,53 4
19 LEEMANN Sonja SUI 52,00 8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 81,40 81,40 15 133,40 10 5,0 4 138,40 5

3 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane FRA 51,67 7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,80 71,80 2 123,47 2 15,0 16 138,47 6
16 DIETSCHI Andrea SUI 56,33 13 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,00 73,00 3 129,33 8 10,0 11 139,33 7
10 VINCK Renaud FRA 53,00 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,80 73,80 5 126,80 6 13,5 15 140,30 8
18 KUYPERS Theo SUI 51,00 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 85,60 85,60 17 136,60 12 5,0 5 141,60 9
15 CACHELIN Frederic SUI 61,33 17 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 75,80 75,80 8 137,13 13 5,0 6 142,13 10

1 AMAR Danielle FRA 56,00 12 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,40 86,40 18 142,40 15 0,0 1 142,40 11
27 VANROOSMALEN Edith BEL 49,00 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 77,80 77,80 12 126,80 6 22,0 22 148,80 12

9 VERNAY Benoît FRA 66,00 22 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 72,20 73,20 4 139,20 14 10,0 10 149,20 13
17 FLUCKIGER Andreas SUI 55,33 11 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 81,00 81,00 14 136,33 11 20,0 20 156,33 14

5 MARTIN Fabrice FRA 57,33 15 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,60 74,60 7 131,93 9 25,0 23 156,93 15
12 LEMMER Jean-Jacques LUX 72,00 25 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 78,60 78,60 13 150,60 19 10,5 13 161,10 16
13 VAN DEN BROEK Martin NED 57,00 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,80 87,80 21 144,80 16 17,0 18 161,80 17
23 HUYBERS Sigrid BEL 61,33 17 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 85,00 85,00 16 146,33 17 18,5 19 164,83 18
30 VERNAY Martine FRA 63,33 20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,20 87,20 20 150,53 18 20,0 21 170,53 19
25 VALKENEERS Dirk BEL 70,00 24 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,60 86,60 19 156,60 20 16,0 17 172,60 20
22 HERPOEL Danny BEL 62,67 19 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 119,80 119,80 23 182,47 23 8,5 7 190,97 21
28 VERBEECK Erwin BEL 88,33 26 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 76,00 77,00 9 165,33 22 29,5 24 194,83 22
14 CABOUSSAT Yvan SUI 65,33 21 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 142,60 142,60 24 207,93 24 10,0 9 217,93 23
29 WENTEIN Mark BEL 46,33 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 0,0 80,80 178,25 EL 224,58 12,0 14 236,58
26 VANHAUWERMEIREN Fili BEL 66,67 23 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 92,20 92,20 22 158,87 21 0,0 158,87
20 DEBRAUWER Geert BEL 55,00 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 100,40 178,25 EL 233,25 0,0 233,25

5 HORSE PAIR
36 DUTILLOY François FRA 54,93 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,80 76,80 2 131,73 1 10,0 5 141,73 1
39 JUNG Pierre FRA 51,73 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,80 82,80 3 134,53 2 15,0 7 149,53 2
46 KOSMANN Michael GER 57,87 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,20 84,20 4 142,07 8 8,5 3 150,57 3
49 MALGET Claude LUX 50,93 4 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,80 90,80 13 141,73 7 10,0 4 151,73 4
47 STAHL Norbert GER 49,33 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 88,40 88,40 11 137,73 5 15,0 9 152,73 5
41 BRUELHEIDE Rainer GER 52,53 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 85,00 85,00 7 137,53 4 15,5 11 153,03 6
33 CADI-VERNA Eve FRA 57,07 11 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 90,40 92,40 15 149,47 12 5,0 1 154,47 7
56 STAEL Dirk BEL 66,93 22 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 75,40 75,40 1 142,33 9 15,0 7 157,33 8
31 BOUSQUET Frédéric FRA 57,60 13 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,00 86,00 8 143,60 10 15,0 10 158,60 9
34 CAMPOLI Jean FRA 54,40 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,80 86,80 9 141,20 6 23,5 15 164,70 10
42 GÖTTERT Jurgen GER 48,00 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,20 87,20 10 135,20 3 32,5 19 167,70 11
40 THIRIEZ Patricia FRA 58,93 15 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,00 105,00 18 163,93 17 5,0 1 168,93 12
60 VERCRUYSSEN Roger BEL 76,00 25 0,0 0,2 3,8 2,4 0,0 83,40 89,80 12 165,80 18 11,5 6 177,30 13
58 VANWALLE Filip BEL 62,67 20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,20 84,20 4 146,87 11 30,5 17 177,37 14
48 HENKES Mathias LUX 68,27 23 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 90,00 92,00 14 160,27 16 20,0 14 180,27 15
54 RICHE José BEL 60,00 16 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 94,60 94,60 17 154,60 15 32,5 20 187,10 16
35 DUPONT Gérard FRA 60,53 18 0,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 110,00 113,00 20 173,53 20 16,0 12 189,53 17
38 GUERRA Giovanni FRA 57,07 11 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 90,80 93,80 16 150,87 14 46,5 23 197,37 18
37 EVRARD François FRA 61,60 19 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6 0,0 117,40 119,00 21 180,60 22 31,5 18 212,10 19
53 PITTORS Leo BEL 71,20 24 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 107,60 108,60 19 179,80 21 33,0 21 212,80 20
57 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy BEL 53,07 7 0,0 8,2 0,0 0,4 0,0 110,40 119,00 21 172,07 19 57,0 24 229,07 21
52 HEYLEN Wim BEL 76,80 26 0,0 8,0 0,0 6,8 0,0 108,20 123,00 23 199,80 23 44,5 22 244,30 22
32 BRUYNEEL Frank FRA 54,13 8 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,6 0,0 51,00 153,75 EL 207,88 19,5 13 227,38
45 HUBER Rudolf GER 49,33 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,40 153,75 EL 203,08 26,0 16 229,08
50 KÄLL Ingve SWE 60,27 17 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 60,27 0,0 60,27
44 HAUSCHILDT Thomas GER 65,60 21 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,20 84,20 4 149,80 13 0,0 149,80

6 HORSE TEAM
75 ULRICH Werner SUI 43,73 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 94,60 94,60 2 138,33 1 3,0 3 141,33 1
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PUYENBROECK MARATHON CAI-A 17-20/05/2002
Final Results

NR NAME PLA A MARATHON A + B C TOTAL
PNTS CLT A B C D E OBST TOTAL CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT

76 WÜRGLER Daniel SUI 52,27 4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,60 95,60 3 147,87 2 0,0 2 147,87 2
78 SCHRIJVERS Gert BEL 54,13 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 99,40 100,40 4 154,53 5 10,0 4 164,53 3
74 KLÄY Stefan SUI 58,67 8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 92,60 92,60 1 151,27 4 15,0 8 166,27 4
72 ERIKSON Tomas SWE 46,40 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 100,60 101,60 5 148,00 3 20,5 11 168,50 5
69 BASTY Louis FRA 55,73 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,00 117,00 6 172,73 6 0,0 1 172,73 6
80 STANDAERT Valère BEL 42,93 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 0,0 130,00 137,60 9 180,53 7 10,0 5 190,53 7
83 VAN DIJCK Eddy BEL 58,13 7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 134,40 136,40 8 194,53 8 14,0 7 208,53 8
70 DOUMENC Stéphane FRA 67,73 12 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 130,60 132,60 7 200,33 9 21,0 12 221,33 9
68 AILLIAUD Benjamin FRA 64,27 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,4 12,0 132,80 147,20 10 211,47 10 15,0 9 226,47 10
77 D'EER Patrick BEL 67,47 11 0,0 0,0 0,8 0,0 65,0 153,60 219,40 11 286,87 11 16,0 10 302,87 11
79 SNOEYS Achille BEL 60,27 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 93,20 274,25 EL 334,52 12,5 6 347,02
81 TAVERNIERS Bruno BEL 91,20 13 0,0 2,6 0,0 15,8 0,0 72,60 274,25 AB 365,45 52,5 13 417,95
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